
Medical Society of Virginia PAC 
(PAC-12-00145)

Reporting Period: 01/01/2012 Through: 03/31/2012
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Asthma &amp; Allergy Cener 
1505 Franklin Road SW 
Roanoke, VA 24016-5206

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Roanoke, VA

01/17/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Atlantic OB/GYN PC 
3720 Holland Road 
Suite 101 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-2859

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

01/23/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Augustine W. Lewis, III, MD 
13540 Hull Street Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112-2107

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Midlothian, VA

03/02/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Bryan, Hugh McLellan 
PO Box 658 
North, VA 23128-0658

1.York River Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine 
2.Physician 
3.Gloucester, VA

02/16/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Bundy, Joel Thomas 
2245 Santa Fe Arch 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6741

1.Tidewater Kidney Specialists, Inc. 
2.Physician 
3.Chesapeake, VA

03/07/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Bundy, Walter E 
400 Westhampton Sta 
Richmond, VA 23226-3332

1.Virginia Eye Institute 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

01/03/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Charlottesville Family Medicine, P.C. 
3025 Berkmar Drive 
Suite 1 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1456

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville, VA

02/21/2012 $1,250.00 $1,250.00

Chickahominy Family Practice 
2600 New Market Road 
Richmond, VA 23231

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

02/02/2012 $750.00 $750.00

Craig L. Hensle, MD 
14904 Jefferson Davis Hwy 
Suite 107 
Woodbridge, VA 22191-3908

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Woodbridge, VA

01/05/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Daniel, Charles Douglas 
1234 Franklin Road SW 
Roanoke, VA 24016-4606

1.Jefferson Surgical 
2.Physician 
3.Roanoke, VA

01/04/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Deal, Clifford L 
14241 Leafield Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23113-6003

1.Richmond Surgical 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

01/23/2012 $251.00 $251.00

Dudley, James Roane 
12134 George Washington Memorial Hwy 
Gloucester, VA 23061-3078

1.Riverside Tappahannock Emergency Physicians 
2.Physician 
3.Tappahannock, VA

03/16/2012 $50.00 $150.00
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Ear Nose &amp; Throat Specialists Ctrl VA 
1800 Glenside Drive 
Suite 120 
Richmond, VA 23226-3769

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

01/13/2012 $750.00 $750.00

Eason, Paul Richard 
89 Leatherwood Circle 
Martinsville, VA 24112

1.Carilion Medical Associates-Martinsvile 
2.Physician 
3.Matinsville, VA

01/05/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Eppes, Thomas W 
2056 Fox Hill Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-6468

1.Central Virginia Family Physicians-Forest 
2.Physician 
3.Forest, VA

02/24/2012 $100.00 $200.00

Eppes, Thomas W 
2056 Fox Hill Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-6468

1.Central Virginia Family Physicians-Forest 
2.Physician 
3.Forest, VA

03/16/2012 $100.00 $300.00

Eye Center of the Shenandoah Valley 
1870 Amherst Street 
Suite 3B 
Winchester, VA 22601-2848

1. 
2.Physican 
3.Winchester, VA

03/07/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Fair Oaks Skin Care Center, LTD 
3700 Joseph Siewick Drive 
Suite 403 
Fairfax, VA 22033-1745

1. 
2.Physican 
3.Fairfax, VA

01/11/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Garrett, Samuel N 
1524 Shorehaven Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-1718

1.Virginia Beach Eye Surgery, PC 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

03/21/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Guelzow, Kurt W L 
707 S. Jefferson Street 
Suite 102 
Roanoke, VA 24016-5122

1.Vistar Eye Center 
2.Physician 
3.Roanoke, VA

01/11/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Internal Medicine Practice, PC 
8233 Old Courthouse Road 
Suite 170 
Vienna, VA 22182-3833

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Vienna, VA

03/19/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Keenan, Grace Lillian 
RR 1 
Paeonian Springs, VA 20129

1.NOVA Medical Group 
2.Physician 
3.Ashburn, VA

01/05/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Kinsel, Vicki Arlene 
276 Bluffield Ln 
Lancaster, VA 22503-3407

1.Vicki A. Kinsel, MD, PC 
2.Physician 
3.Kilmarnock, VA

03/09/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Kinsler, David A 
400 W Burwell St 
Salem, VA 24153-3629

1.Vistar Eye Center 
2.Physician 
3.Salem, VA

01/05/2012 $250.00 $250.00
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Kostiner, Geoffrey B 
807 N Lismore Ct 
Newport News, VA 23602-9434

1.TPMG Urology 
2.Physician 
3.Newport News, VA

03/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Longo, Antonio M 
4014 Fort Worth Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22304-1713

1.Antonio M. Longo, MD 
2.Physician 
3.Alexandria, VA

01/25/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Mandell Retina Center 
397 Little Neck Road 
Suite 202 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-5764

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

02/13/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Moore, Richard H 
406 Algonquin Court 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-7871

1.Montgomery Regional Hospital-Emergency Dept 
2.Physician 
3.Blacksburg, VA

01/04/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Mushtaq, Ednan  
6845 Elm St 
Suite 303 
McLean, VA 22101-3834

1.ENT & Facial Plastic Surgery 
2.Physician 
3.McLean, VA

03/16/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Phillips, Charles W 
104 Williamson Ct 
Richmond, VA 23229-7763

1.Virginia Cardiovascular Specialists PC 
2.Physician 
3.Henrico, VA

01/11/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Radiology Associates of Richmond 
P O Box 13343 
Richmond, VA 23225-0343

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

01/03/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Rowe, David Mark 
2740 Farmington Hts 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5002

1.PRW Laboratories 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville, VA

01/09/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Rubinstein, Mark Isaac 
9007 Glen Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22031-2725

1.Otolaryngology Associates PC 
2.Physician 
3.Fairfax, VA

01/03/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Shaw, James O&#39;Neil 
113 Abigail Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-6506

1.Lackey Free Clinic 
2.Physician 
3.Yorktown, VA

02/20/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Stockman, Lynne Wiser 
5753 Bennetts Pasture Rd 
Suffolk, VA 23435-1603

1.North Suffolk Family Medicine 
2.Physician 
3.Sufflok, VA

01/28/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Beach Neurology 
968 First Colonial Road 
Suite 103 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3171

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

01/06/2012 $250.00 $250.00
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Virginia Society of Eye Physicians &amp; 
Surgeons 
P O Box 3268 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

03/22/2012 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Warrenton Pediatrics 
28 Blackwell Park Lane 
Suite 103 
Warrenton, VA 20186-2686

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Warrenton, VA

01/13/2012 $250.00 $250.00

William C. Reha, MD, MBA 
2296 Opitz Blvd 
Suite 220 
Woodbridge, VA 22191-3352

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Woodbridge, VA

01/17/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Wombwell, Joseph H 
4728 John Scott Dr 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-1004

1.The Orthopaedic Center of Central Virginia, Inc. 
2.Physician 
3.Lynchburg, VA

01/17/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Wood, John Robert 
5146 Falcon Ridge Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Vistar Eye Center 
2.Physician 
3.Roanoke, VA

01/06/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Yevich-Tunstall, Inia I 
8136 Old Keene Mill Rd 
Suite A205 
Springfield, VA 22152-1851

1.Inia Yevich-Tunstall Dermatology Services 
2.Physician 
3.Springfield, VA

02/13/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Zazzaro, Patrick Francis 
9095 Park Ave 
Manassas, VA 20110-4352

1.Virginia Radiology Associates 
2.Physician 
3.Manassas, VA

02/22/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $16,751.00
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Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

2/12 Investment Interest 02/29/2012 $340.83

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

3/12 Investment Interest 03/31/2012 $297.32

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

2/1-3/31/12 Investment Realized Gains & Losses 03/31/2012 $896.79

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

1/1-3/31/12 Investment Unrealized Gains & Losses 03/31/2012 $5,405.77

Total This Period $6,940.71
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Prokopchak, Richard  
11150 Sugar Camp Creek Road 
Bent Mountain, VA 24059-2086

PAC Contribution Refund-Charged Twice On-Line 
Transaction Dennis Hall 01/05/2012 $100.00

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

12/5/11-12/30/11 Personal Contributions Dennis Hall 01/12/2012 $1,630.00

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

12/5/11-12/29/11 Corporate Contributions Dennis Hall 01/12/2012 $1,487.50

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

1/31 Investment Fees Dennis Hall 01/31/2012 $261.00

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

1/12 Investment Interest Dennis Hall 01/31/2012 $2,795.92

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

1/1/12-1/28/12 Personal Contributions Dennis Hall 02/01/2012 $1,657.92

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

1/3/12-1/23/12 Corporate Contributions Dennis Hall 02/01/2012 $1,050.00

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

2/1/12-2/22/12 Personal Contributions Dennis Hall 02/24/2012 $500.00

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

2/2/12-2/13/12 Corporate Contributions Dennis Hall 02/24/2012 $200.00

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

2/24/12-3/1/12 Personal Contributions Dennis Hall 03/08/2012 $235.41

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

2/21/12-3/2/12 Corporate Contributions Dennis Hall 03/08/2012 $200.00

Department of the Treasury 
Internal Revenue Service Center 
Ogden, UT 84201-0027

2011 Corporate Income Tax Return Dennis Hall 03/15/2012 $1,116.00

Virginia Department of Taxation 
P O Box 1500 
Richmond, VA 23218-1500

2011 State Income Tax Dennis Hall 03/16/2012 $158.00
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AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

3/7/12-3/19/12 Corporate Contributions Dennis Hall 03/22/2012 $200.00

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

3/7/12-3/21/12 Personal Contributions Dennis Hall 03/22/2012 $447.91

Medical Society of Virginia 
2924 Emerywood Parkway 
Suite 300 
Richmond, VA 23294

Intercompany Thru 12/31/11 Dennis Hall 03/22/2012 $608.90

Total This Period $12,648.56
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Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 43 $16,751.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 18 $1,112.49

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 61 $17,863.49

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $6,940.71

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $12,648.56

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $12,648.56

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $255,339.03

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $17,863.49

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$6,940.71

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $24,804.20

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $280,143.23

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$12,648.56

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $12,648.56

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $267,494.67

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $255,339.03

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $24,804.20

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $24,804.20

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $280,143.23

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$12,648.56

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $12,648.56

29. Ending Balance $267,494.67
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